
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-2018 
FALL TERM 

Sept. 25-29, 2017, Monday-Friday Course Registration 
Oct.02, 2017, Monday Classes Commence 
Oct. 13, 2017, Friday Last Day for Late Registration 
Oct. 29, 2017, Sunday National Holiday 
Nov. 15, 2017, Wednesday National Holiday 
Dec. 01, 2017, Friday Religious Holiday 
Dec. 25, 2017, Monday Religious Holiday for International 

Students 
Dec. 30, 2017 Saturday Last Day for Jury Defence 
Jan. 01, 2018, Monday New Year Holiday 
Jan. 05, 2017, Friday Last Day of Classes 
Jan. 08- 13, 2017, Monday-Saturday Final Exams 
Jan. 16, 2018, Tuesday Last Day for Submission of the Grades 

Jan. 17-19, 2018, Wednesday-Friday Graduation Ceremony 

SPRING TERM 
Feb. 21- Feb. 23, 2018, Wednesday-Friday Course Registration 
Feb. 26, 2018 Monday Classes Commence 
Mar. 19, 2018 Monday Last Day for Late Registration 
Apr. 23, 2018, Monday National Holiday 
May 01, 2018, Tuesday National Holiday 
May 19, 2018, Saturday National Holiday 
May 25, 2018, Friday Last Day of Classes 
May 28-June 01,2018, Monday-Friday Final Exams 
May 31, 2018, Thursday Last Day for Jury Defence 
June 06, 2018, Wednesday Last Day for Submission of the Grades 
June 08-13, 2018, Friday-Wednesday Graduation Ceremony 

SUMMER TERM 
June 25-26, 2018, Monday-Tuesday Course Registration 
June 27, 2018, Wednesday Classes Commence 
July 20, 2018, Friday National Holiday 
Aug. 01, 2018, Wednesday National Holiday 
Aug. 14, 2018,Tuesday Last Day of Classes 
Aug. 15-17, 2018, Wednesday-Friday Final Exams 
Aug. 20- 24, 2018, Monday-Friday Religious Holiday 
Aug. 28, 2018, Tuesday Last Day for Submission of the Grades 
Aug. 29, 2018, Wednesday End of Term 
Aug. 31, Friday Last Day for Jury Defence 

 


